
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

135 
80 
41 

190 
37 
84 
16 

170 
89 

6 
4 

87 
165 

7 
38 
94 
68 

218 
53 

146 
959 

99 
65 

127 
131 
155 
156 

21 
82 
97 
42 

121 
86 

114 

Name 

REGGIANI Alessandro 
POLITO Antonio 
GABRIELI Alessandro 
SCATOLINI Alessio 
DURGO Balazs 
RAZZETTI Mario 
BOFFI Matteo Mario 
PAVARIN Andrea 
SABATINI Iacopo 
BENEDET William 
AMMIRATA Agostino 
ROSSANO Nicola 
MURIELLO Luigi 
BEFFA Stefano 
FERRETTI Alex 
SEMIGLIA Alessandro 
MOSER Massimiliano 
SALVATI Paolo 
CLO Ulisse 
IANNUZZO Armando 
GHIO Michele 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 
MOLINARI Roberto 
DI GANGI Fabio 
ESPOSITO Luciano 
MATTERA Andrea 
MELEMENIS Michael 
POLLERO Monica 
POPEK Jaromir 
STRINGARO Gianfranco 
GALIMBERTI Gualtiero 
CAVALLOTTI Marco 
RINALDI Sergio Giacomo 
BERTOLINI Timothy 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 

2:02.597 
2:04.497 
2:04.638 
2:04.673 
2:05.234 
2:06.044 
2:06.104 
2:06.105 
2:06.352 
2:06.896 
2:07.142 
2:07.367 
2:07.387 
2:07.524 
2:07.798 
2:08.159 
2:08.194 
2:08.215 
2:08.241 
2:08.592 
2:08.599 
2:08.612 
2:09.172 
2:09.580 
2:09.891 
2:10.044 
2:10.724 
2:10.855 
2:10.938 
2:10.977 
2:13.360 
2:14.786 
2:16.824 

In Lap 

6 
5 
7 
7 
3 
7 
4 
6 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
7 
2 
3 
6 
5 
0 

Diff 

1.900 
2.041 
2.076 
2.637 
3.447 
3.507 
3.508 
3.755 
4.299 
4.545 
4.770 
4.790 
4.927 
5.201 
5.562 
5.597 
5.618 
5.644 
5.995 
6.002 
6.015 
6.575 
6.983 
7.294 
7.447 
8.127 
8.258 
8.341 
8.380 

10.763 
12.189 
14.227 

Gap 

1.900 
0.141 
0.035 
0.561 
0.810 
0.060 
0.001 
0.247 
0.544 
0.246 
0.225 
0.020 
0.137 
0.274 
0.361 
0.035 
0.021 
0.026 
0.351 
0.007 
0.013 
0.560 
0.408 
0.311 
0.153 
0.680 
0.131 
0.083 
0.039 
2.383 
1.426 
2.038 

Laps 

7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
4 
4 
5 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
1 

VMAX Best 

289,5 
286,5 
287,2 
300,8 
287,2 
284,2 
285,0 
293,5 
268,7 
250,6 
281,2 
276,9 
285,7 
291,9 
275,5 
266,7 
278,4 
268,7 
282,7 
279,1 
264,1 
263,4 
273,4 
278,4 
274,8 
274,1 
250,6 
254,1 
263,4 
266,7 
270,0 
279,1 
272,7 
216,9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/04/2025 11:14:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 04/04/2025 
Sessioni 

ESPERTI - 2 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:47 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

04/04/2025 10:55 


